
Foot 
measurement 
chart
Here's how to do it:

Cut or fold the paper along 
the dotted line at the bottom

Put the paper right up to the 
edge of a wall

Stand on top of the paper 
with your heel against the 
wall - it is important that you 
do not sit down but stand 
up.

Be sure to measure your 
longest foot

Place the weight on the foot 
you are measuring

Draw a line in front of your 
longest toe

Measure the dimensions 
and find your size in the 
table
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Cut or fold here

UK

If you are between two sizes, 
choose the smaller of the two.

(cm)

23,1 cm

23,8 cm

24,6 cm

25,4 cm

26,2 cm

27,1 cm

EU

37

38

39

40

41

42

US

7,5

8,5

9,5

10,5

11,5

UK

4,56,5

5,5

6,5

7,5

8,5

9,5

SizeFoot length

27,6 cm 43 12,5 10,5
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