## Zizzi

## Foot measurement chart

## Here's how to do it:

- Cut or fold the paper along the dotted line at the bottom
- Put the paper right up to the edge of a wall
- Stand on top of the paper with your heel against the wall - it is important that you do not sit down but stand
- Be sure to measure your longest foot
- Place the weight on the foot you are measuring
- Draw a line in front of your longest toe
- Measure the dimensions and find your size in the table

Foot length	Size		
(cm)	EU	US	UK
23,1 cm	37	6,5	4,5
23,8 cm	38	7,5	5,5
24,6 cm	39	8,5	6,5
25,4 cm	40	9,5	7,5
26,2 cm	41	10,5	8,5
27,1 cm	42	11,5	9,5
27,6 cm	43	12,5	10,5

If you are between two sizes, choose the smaller of the two.

